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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 28th 19:15 Global 2.38 1.00 Loss -1.00 25.16
Newcastle Destination
(A.W)

Single 28th 17:30 Taunton |New Guard 4.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 26.16

Single 28th 17:30 Taunton |First Lord De 2.86 1.00 Loss -1.00 27.16

Cuet

Single 28th 17:10 Dommersen 2.75 1.00 Loss -1.00 28.16
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 28th 16:45 Ludlow |Arthur's Secret 5.00 1.00 Win 4.00 29.16

Single 28th 16:40 Forest Of Dean 2.38 1.00 Win 1.38 25.16
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 28th 16:30 Alright 2.36 1.00 Win 1.36 23.78
Musselburgh  |Sunshine

Single 28th 16:10 Ludlow |She Mite Bite 5.00 1.00 Brought Down -1.00 22.42

Single 28th 15:55 Old Salt 3.50 1.00 Win 2.50 23.42
Musselburgh

Single 28th 15:20 Sky Khan 4.33 1.00 Loss -1.00 20.92
Musselburgh

Single 28th 15:10 Taunton |Soldier Of Love 5.00 1.00 Win 4.00 21.92

Single 28th 14:45 Monsieur Co 2.92 1.00 Win 1.92 17.92
Musselburgh

Single 27th 17:00 Risk A Fine 2.22 1.00 Loss -1.00 16
Wincanton

Single 27th 17:00 Monsieur 2.26 1.00 Win 1.26 17
Wincanton Gibraltar

Single 27th 16:50 Rubytwo 3.80 1.00 Loss -1.00 15.74
Musselburgh

Single 27th 16:50 Hope's Wishes 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 16.74
Musselburgh

Single 27th 15:35 Point Zero 4.50 1.00 Win 3.50 17.74
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 27th 15:05 Purple Rock 2.88 1.00 Win 1.88 14.24
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 27th 14:40 Landsman 2.63 1.00 Win 1.63 12.36
Musselburgh

Single 27th 14:20 Daylami Kirk 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 10.73
\Wincanton

Single 27th 13:50 Ostuni 2.16 1.00 Loss -1.00 11.73
\Wincanton

Single 26th 19:00 Ulster 2.76 1.00 Loss -1.00 12.73
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 26th 19:00 Flaming Marvel 2.50 1.00 Win 1.28 13.73
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 26th 18:30 Michele 2.68 1.00 Loss -1.00 12.45
\Wolverhampto |Strogoff
n (A.W)

Single 26th 17:00 Sharp Operator 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 13.45
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 26th 16:20 Catterick |Lord County 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 14.45

Single 26th 16:00 Leicester|Midnight 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 15.45

Mustang
Single 26th 15:50 Catterick |Hogan's Height 2.12 1.00 Win 1.12 16.45
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 26th 15:40 Ffos Las |Yaa Salaam 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.33
Single 26th 15:40 Ffos Las |Dr Sanderson 3.80 1.00 Win 1 2.24 16.33
Single 26th 15:30 Leicester|Boagrius 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 14.09
Single 26th 15:20 Catterick |Niven 4.70 1.00 Non-runner - 8.59
Single 26th 15:00 Leicester|The Last But 1.99 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.59
One
Single 26th 15:00 Leicester|Seefood 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 9.59
Single 26th 15:00 Leicester|Champagne 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.09
West
Single 26th 14:00 Leicester|Northern Beau 2.90 1.00 Win 1 1.90 7.09
Single 25th 17:25 Kingi Compton 3.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 5.19
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 25th 17:10 Marilyn Monroe 2.34 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.19
Plumpton
Single 25th 16:50 Uttoxeter|Another 2.68 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7.19
Theatre
Single 25th 16:05 Plantagenet 4.20 1.00 Win 1 3.20 8.19
Plumpton
Single 25th 16:05 Clondaw Bisto 9.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 4.99
Plumpton
Single 25th 15:20 Ayr Rio Quinto 3.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.99
Single 25th 15:00 The Flying 1.94 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.99
Plumpton Sofa
Single 25th 13:50 Ayr Western 2.14 1.00 Win 1 1.14 7.99
Honour
Single 25th 13:50 Ayr Northern Soul 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 6.85
Single 24th 17:15 Carlisle |Stainsby Girl 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.85
Single 24th 16:55 Fontwell |Hugos Other 4.60 1.00 Win 1 3.60 8.85
Horse
Single 24th 16:25 Fontwell |Southfield Vic 4.10 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.25
Single 24th 16:15 Carlisle |Pistol 4.70 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.25
Single 24th 15:25 Fontwell |Zafar 2.92 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.25
Single 24th 15:10 Carlisle |River Glades 2.88 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 8.25
Single 24th 14:20 Fontwell |Whatswrongwit 2.00 1.00 Win 1 1.00 9.25
hyou
Single 24th 14:10 Carlisle |Rocku 4.60 1.00 Brought Down - -1.00 8.25
Single 23rd 18:30 Dalakina 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 17:05 Imperial Aura 2.63 1.00 Win 1 1.63 10.25
Newcastle
Single 23rd 16:10 Kempton |Another Crick 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 8.62
Single 23rd 14:10 Cool Mix 1.77 1.00 Win 1 0.77 6.12
Newcastle
Single 23rd 14:05 Lingfield |Encore D'Or 3.15 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 5.35
(A.W)
Single 22nd 20:15 Clearance 3.50 2.00 Not Available - 6.35
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 22nd 16:40 Lingfield |Cracker 2.58 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 6.35
(A.W) Factory
Single 22nd 15:10 Exeter |Ask Dillon 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.35
Single 22nd 15:05 Catterick |Lady Camelot 3.05 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 11.35
Single 22nd 15:00 Lingfield |Swift Approval 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 16.35
(A.W)
Single 22nd 14:50 Warwick |Foxtail Hill 7.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 17.35
Single 21st 20:25 The King's 5.10 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 18.35
Chelmsford Steed
(A.W)
Single 21st 20:10 April Wine 7.80 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 19.35
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 18:40 Uncle Jerry 8.60 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.35
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 17:10 llluminated 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 21.35
Huntingdon Beauty




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 17:05 Kilbaha Lady 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 22.35
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 20th 17:10 Ludlow |Burn Baby 7.80 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 23.35
Byrne
Single 20th 16:40 Ludlow |Truckers 5.40 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 24.35
Tangle
Single 20th 16:20 Philamundo 6.20 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 25.35
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 20th 15:10 Breathless 8.80 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 26.35
Newcastle Times
(A.W)
Single 20th 13:20 Ludlow |Lucky Lover 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 27.35
Boy
Single 19th 17:20 Taunton |Sisania 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 28.35
Single 19th 17:05 Escort'namix 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 29.35
\Wetherby
Single 19th 16:00 Debrouillard 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 30.35
\Wetherby
Single 19th 15:45 Taunton |Voie Dans Voie 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 31.35
Single 19th 15:30 Yorkist 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 32.35
\Wetherby
Single 19th 15:10 Taunton |Organdi 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 33.35
Single 19th 14:40 Taunton |Scaramanga 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 23.35
Single 19th 14:10 Taunton |Kahdian 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 24.35
Single 19th 13:55 Bit Of A Quirke 7.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 25.35
\Wetherby
Single 18th 20:00 Gowanbuster 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 26.35
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 18th 20:00 Avenue Of 5.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 27.35
Newcastle Stars
(A.W)
Single 18th 18:30 Beresford 6.40 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 28.35
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 18th 16:40 Carlisle |Larch Hill 7.60 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 29.35
Single 18th 14:30 Carlisle |Champagne 9.80 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 30.35
Chaser
Single 17th 16:20 Market |Boss Des 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 31.35
Rasen Mottes
Single 17th 15:35 Vivaccio 6.80 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 32.35
Huntingdon
Single 17th 13:30 Perfect Myth 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 33.35
Huntingdon
Single 17th 13:00 Mr 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 34.35
Huntingdon Pumblechook
Single 17th 13:00 Ivilnoble 6.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 35.35
Huntingdon
Single 16th 20:15 Kempton [Always A 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 36.35
(A.W) Drama
Single 16th 18:15 Kempton |Little Palaver 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 30.35
(A.W)
Single 16th 17:10 Ruby Yeats 7.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 31.35
\Wincanton
Single 16th 17:10 Crossley 7.40 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 32.35
\Wincanton Tender
Single 16th 17:00 Ascot  |Subway Surf 7.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 33.35
Single 16th 16:40 Kempton |Orange 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 34.35
(A.W) Blossom
Single 16th 16:35 The Eaglehasla 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 35.35
\Wincanton nded
Single 16th 16:10 Haydock |Stoney 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 36.35
Mountain
Single 16th 16:10 Haydock |Lisnagar Oscar 7.20 1.00 Win 1 6.00 37.35
Single 16th 15:55 Ascot Fox Norton 7.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 31.35
Single 16th 15:30 Bolving 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 32.35

\Wincanton




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 16th 14:55 Haydock |Down The 7.40 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 33.35
Highway
Single 16th 14:40 Lingfield |Alsvinder 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 34.35
(A.W)
Single 16th 14:25 Haydock |Manwell 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 27.35
Single 15th 15:50 Heresmynumb 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 28.35
Fakenham er
Single 15th 13:50 Sandown|Glen Forsa 5.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 29.35
Single 14th 16:20 Fontwell |Quinto 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 25.85
Single 14th 15:35 Kelso Bordeaux Bill 5.10 1.00 Win 1 4.10 26.85
Single 14th 15:25 Leicester|Knockmaole 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 22.75
Boy
Single 14th 15:25 Leicester|Eureu Du 2.60 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 23.75
Boulay
Single 14th 13:25 Kelso Point Break 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 24.75
Single 13th 20:15 Kempton [Sir Ottoman 5.80 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 25.75
(A.W)
Single 13th 20:15 Kempton [Hic Bibi 5.80 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 26.75
(A.W)
Single 13th 19:15 Kempton |Me Too 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 29.75
(A.W) Nagasaki
Single 13th 18:45 Kempton |Gold Bere 5.60 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 30.75
(A.W)
Single 13th 18:15 Kempton |Rippling 7.40 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 31.75
(A.W) Waters
Single 13th 17:15 Kempton |Chakrii 7.40 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 32.75
(A.W)
Single 13th 16:45 Call Sign 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 33.75
Plumpton Charlie
Single 13th 16:20 Cool Valley 2.20 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 34.75
Musselburgh
Single 13th 16:10 Three Star 5.30 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 35.75
Plumpton General
Single 13th 16:10 Solstice 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 36.75
Plumpton Twilight
Single 13th 15:50 Qawamees 4.20 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 38.75
Musselburgh
Single 13th 15:10 Et Moi Alors 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 40.75
Plumpton
Single 13th 15:00 Amitie Waltz 3.90 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 42.75
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 13th 14:50 Samtu 7.20 1.00 Win 1 6.20 43.75
Musselburgh
Single 13th 14:50 Younoso 2.63 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 37.55
Musselburgh
Single 13th 14:30 Purple Rock 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 38.55
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 6th 20:15 Tavener 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 32.55
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 6th 19:45 Star Of 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 33.55
\Wolverhampto [Southwold
n (A.W)
Single 6th 17:45 Rakastava 2.56 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 34.55
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 6th 16:10 Ayr Mcginty's 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 35.55
Dream
Single 6th 15:25 Kempton |Thagaffa 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 29.55
(A.W)
Single 6th 15:05 Ayr Camile 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 30.55
Single 6th 14:55 Kempton |Voi 8.40 1.00 Win 1 7.40 20.55
(A.W)
Single 6th 14:55 Kempton |Chantresse 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 13.15
(A.W)
Single 6th 14:00 Ayr Elvis Mail 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.15
Single 6th 13:50 Kempton |Lieutenant 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 15.15




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W) Conde

Single 5th 19:15 Tellovoi 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17.15
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 5th 18:15 Executive 2.36 1.00 Win 1 1.00 18.15
Newcastle Force
(A.W)

Single 5th 17:45 Another Angel 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 17.15
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 5th 16:30 Market |Loch Linnhe 5.10 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 12.15
Rasen

Single 5th 16:10 Tetradrachm 2.80 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 13.15
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 5th 16:00 Market |Newberry New 9.40 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 14.15
Rasen

Single 5th 15:25 Market |Earlofthecotsw 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 15.15
Rasen olds

Single 5th 15:25 Market |Transpennine 8.60 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.65
Rasen Star

Single 5th 14:55 Market |Clarendon 2.20 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 11.65
Rasen Street

Single 5th 14:20 Market  |Quantum Of 2.54 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.65
Rasen Solace

Single 5th 13:50 Market |Praeceps 5.80 1.00 Win 1 3.84 13.65
Rasen

Single 4th 19:55 Hanakotoba 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.23 9.81
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 4th 18:55 Red Touch 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 4.58
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 4th 17:55 Arcanada 2.98 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.58
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 4th 17:25 Secondo 3.55 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 7.58
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 4th 16:15 Taunton |Diplomate 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.58

Sivola

Single 4th 15:30 Foreign Legion 4.60 1.00 Win 1 3.50 11.58
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 4th 15:15 Taunton |Spring Wolf 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 8.08

Single 4th 14:15 Taunton |Third Wind 1.79 1.00 Win 1 0.79 2.08

Single 4th 13:45 Taunton |Bold Plan 3.15 1.00 Win 1 1.61 1.29

Single 3rd 13:35 The Golden 9.40 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.32
Southwell Cue
(A.W)

Single 2nd 19:15 Kempton |Lucky Deal 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.68
(A.W)

Single 2nd 18:15 Kempton |Cabarita 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 1.68
(A.W)

Single 2nd 17:15 Kempton |Global 3.65 1.00 Win 1 2.39 3.68
(A.W) Spectrum

Single 2nd 16:05 Lingfield |Debbonair 3.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 1.29
(A.W)

Single 2nd 15:30 Lingfield |Galitello 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 4.29
(A.W)

Single 2nd 14:25 Sandown|Vinndication 2.48 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.71

Single 2nd 14:20 Lingfield |National Glory 7.80 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 0.29
(A.W)

Single 2nd 14:10 Murhib 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.29
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 2nd 13:35 Cape Greco 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.29
Chelmsford

(A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 1st 19:45 Dodgy Bob 6.60 1.00 Not Available - 3.29
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 1st 17:45 Porrima 4.10 2.00 Win 1 6.20 3.29
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 1st 17:15 Fanfaronade 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.91
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 1st 17:15 Spirit Kingdom 9.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.91
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 1st 16:45 Formal Order 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -0.91
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 1st 16:40 Precision 3.65 1.00 Win 1 2.39 1.09
\Wolverhampto [Prince
n (A.W)

Single 1st 15:25 Lingfield |Stargazer 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -1.3
(AW)

Single 1st 14:55 Lingfield |Water's Edge 1.90 3.00 Win 1 2.70 0.7
(A.W)

Single 1st 14:05 Whimsical 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2
\Wolverhampto [Dream
n (A.W)

Single 1st 13:45 Lingfield |Indiscretion 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1
(A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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